
Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score 2x	Rank Score Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Jazzy	Munchkins Jazzy 103 214 1 744 2 63.02 4 383 1 1404.02 8 1

Bouncing	Bilbies King's 104 142.5 5 678 3 112.59 2 371 2 1304.09 12 2

Ocean	Opals Bayside 101 168 4 657 4 43.78 6 340 3 1208.78 17 3

Cheeky	Chicks Earnshaw 102 187 3 750 1 -19.78 10 306 4 1223.22 18 4

Leaping	Lizards King's 105 194 2 649.5 5 6.36 8 194 5 1043.86 20 5

Team	8U	Overall	Results
Single	Rope Double	Dutch

OverallDouble	Unders	Relay Speed	Relay Team	Freestyle Speed	Relay



Name Club id Score Rank
Jazzy	Munchkins Jazzy 103 191.5 1
Bouncing	Bilbies King's 104 185.5 2
Ocean	Opals Bayside 101 170 3
Cheeky	Chicks Earnshaw 102 153 4
Leaping	Lizards King's 105 97 5

Team	8U	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Score Rank
Jazzy	Munchkins Jazzy 103 214 1

Leaping	Lizards King's 105 194 2

Cheeky	Chicks Earnshaw 102 187 3

Ocean	Opals Bayside 101 168 4

Bouncing	Bilbies King's 104 142.5 5

Team	8U	Scores:	Double	Unders	Relay



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score 2x	Rank
Bouncing	Bilbies King's 104 23.96 88.33 49.26 -25 75.83 1 36.76 1 112.59 2
Jazzy	Munchkins Jazzy 103 15.63 75.83 49.69 -62.5 44.58 2 18.44 3 63.02 4
Ocean	Opals Bayside 101 16.67 46.25 47.53 -50 21.25 3 22.53 2 43.78 6
Leaping	Lizards King's 105 12.5 55.83 38.02 -87.5 12.08 4 -5.73 4 6.36 8
Cheeky	Chicks Earnshaw 102 17.71 65 52.72 -137.5 -3.75 5 -16.03 5 -19.78 10

Team	8U	Scores:	Single	Rope	Team	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Cheeky	Chicks Earnshaw 102 250 1
Jazzy	Munchkins Jazzy 103 248 2
Bouncing	Bilbies King's 104 226 3
Ocean	Opals Bayside 101 219 4
Leaping	Lizards King's 105 216.5 5

Team	8U	Scores:	Single	Rope	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Northbridge	Cyan Northbridge 107 946.5 1 277.2 2 420 6 128.7 3 1772.4 12 1
Lightning	Bolts Hot	Shots 105 855 6 223.68 3 440 2 131.3 2 1649.98 13 2
Hailing	Hurricanes CAM 101 882 3 193.5 5 615 1 67.78 8 1758.27 17 3
Northbridge	Indigo Northbridge 108 877.5 4 238.32 1 348 9 123.22 4 1587.04 18 4
Tornado	Twirlers CAM 112 858 5 193.9 4 434 3 95.19 7 1581.09 19 5
Jazzy	Jammers Jazzy 102 834 7 95.05 10 426 4 171.94 1 1526.99 22 6
Little	Lizards PJ 106 888 2 123.97 7 353 8 119.49 5 1484.46 22 6
Pouncing	Possums King's 111 765 10 113.02 8 423 5 60.56 9 1361.58 32 8
Jazzy	Sparkles Jazzy 103 810 8 101.64 9 336 10 107.73 6 1355.37 33 9
Ocean	Diamonds Bayside 110 756 11 141.1 6 302 12 -8.22 11 1190.89 40 10
Jazzy	Stars Jazzy 104 675 12 82.18 11 410 7 -11.53 12 1155.65 42 11
Northbridge	Lapis Northbridge 109 804 9 31.42 12 316 11 19.19 10 1170.61 42 11

Team	9-10	Overall	Results
Single	Rope Double	Dutch

OverallSpeed	Relay Team	Freestyle Speed	Relay Single	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Jazzy	Jammers Jazzy 102 11.46 105.83 66.11 0 105.83 1 66.11 1 171.94 1
Lightning	Bolts Hot	Shots 105 13.54 101.67 54.63 -25 89.17 2 42.13 4 131.3 2
Northbridge	Cyan Northbridge 107 11.46 109.17 69.54 -50 84.17 3 44.54 3 128.7 3
Northbridge	Indigo Northbridge 108 11.46 103.13 70.09 -50 78.13 5 45.09 2 123.22 4
Little	Lizards PJ 106 9.38 104.58 64.91 -50 79.58 4 39.91 5 119.49 5
Jazzy	Sparkles Jazzy 103 10.42 87.92 44.81 -25 75.42 6 32.31 6 107.73 6
Tornado	Twirlers CAM 112 9.38 98.33 46.85 -50 73.33 7 21.85 7 95.19 7
Hailing	Hurricanes CAM 101 12.5 98.33 44.44 -75 60.83 8 6.94 8 67.78 8
Pouncing	Possums King's 111 6.25 96.67 38.89 -75 59.17 9 1.39 9 60.56 9
Northbridge	Lapis Northbridge 109 6.25 62.71 31.48 -75 25.21 10 -6.02 10 19.19 10
Ocean	Diamonds Bayside 110 7.29 62.29 35.74 -106.25 9.17 12 -17.38 11 -8.22 11
Jazzy	Stars Jazzy 104 1.04 47.92 15.56 -75 10.42 11 -21.94 12 -11.53 12

Team	9-10	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Single	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Hailing	Hurricanes CAM 101 307.5 1
Lightning	Bolts Hot	Shots 105 220 2
Tornado	Twirlers CAM 112 217 3
Jazzy	Jammers Jazzy 102 213 4
Pouncing	Possums King's 111 211.5 5
Northbridge	Cyan Northbridge 107 210 6
Jazzy	Stars Jazzy 104 205 7
Little	Lizards PJ 106 176.5 8
Northbridge	Indigo Northbridge 108 174 9
Jazzy	Sparkles Jazzy 103 168 10
Northbridge	Lapis Northbridge 109 158 11
Ocean	Diamonds Bayside 110 151 12

Team	9-10	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Northbridge	Indigo Northbridge 108 29.17 132.92 136.65 -31.25 117.29 1 121.03 2 238.32 1
Northbridge	Cyan Northbridge 107 30.21 131.46 195.74 -50 106.46 3 170.74 1 277.2 2
Lightning	Bolts Hot	Shots 105 34.38 122.29 126.39 -25 109.79 2 113.89 3 223.68 3
Tornado	Twirlers CAM 112 28.13 102.92 103.49 -12.5 96.67 4 97.24 5 193.9 4
Hailing	Hurricanes CAM 101 30.21 109.79 121.2 -37.5 91.04 5 102.45 4 193.5 5
Ocean	Diamonds Bayside 110 35.42 101.46 83.4 -43.75 79.58 6 61.52 6 141.1 6
Little	Lizards PJ 106 33.33 105 87.72 -68.75 70.63 7 53.34 8 123.97 7
Pouncing	Possums King's 111 27.08 77.5 73.02 -37.5 58.75 8 54.27 7 113.02 8
Jazzy	Sparkles Jazzy 103 15.63 89.58 80.8 -68.75 55.21 9 46.43 10 101.64 9
Jazzy	Jammers Jazzy 102 21.88 98.33 109.21 -112.5 42.08 11 52.96 9 95.05 10
Jazzy	Stars Jazzy 104 14.58 71.25 60.93 -50 46.25 10 35.93 11 82.18 11
Northbridge	Lapis Northbridge 109 13.54 65.83 71.84 -106.25 12.71 12 18.71 12 31.42 12

Team	9-10	Scores:	Single	Rope	Team	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Northbridge	Cyan Northbridge 107 315.5 1

Little	Lizards PJ 106 296 2

Hailing	Hurricanes CAM 101 294 3

Northbridge	Indigo Northbridge 108 292.5 4

Tornado	Twirlers CAM 112 286 5

Lightning	Bolts Hot	Shots 105 285 6

Jazzy	Jammers Jazzy 102 278 7

Jazzy	Sparkles Jazzy 103 270 8

Northbridge	Lapis Northbridge 109 268 9

Pouncing	Possums King's 111 255 10

Ocean	Diamonds Bayside 110 252 11

Jazzy	Stars Jazzy 104 225 12

Team	9-10	Scores:	Single	Rope	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Northbridge	Sapphire Northbridge 104 913.5 2 279.26 1 244.78 1 497 5 101.99 2 2036.53 11 1
Northbridge	Teal Northbridge 105 817.5 5 163.4 4 127.82 2 654 2 153.56 1 1916.28 14 2
Windy	Whirlers CAM 107 1035 1 220.73 2 108.92 3 722 1 40.23 7 2126.88 14 2
Jazzy	Flames Jazzy 101 913.5 2 165.88 3 94.77 4 566 3 98.89 3 1839.04 15 4
St	George	Joeys St	George 106 783 6 123.58 5 30.85 5 324 7 78.84 4 1340.27 27 5
Loftus	Gold Loftus 103 870 4 16.6 7 -44.38 7 552 4 58.43 6 1452.65 28 6
Jazzy	Gems Jazzy 102 723 7 97.9 6 -36.17 6 370 6 57.18 5 1211.9 30 7

Team	11-12	Overall	Results
Single	Rope Double	Dutch

OverallSpeed	Relay Pair	Freestyle Team	Freestyle Speed	Relay Single	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Northbridge	Teal Northbridge 105 26.04 98.75 54.81 0 98.75 1 54.81 1 153.56 1
Northbridge	Sapphire Northbridge 104 25 93.33 52.41 -43.75 71.46 2 30.53 3 101.99 2
Jazzy	Flames Jazzy 101 18.75 68.33 55.56 -25 55.83 4 43.06 2 98.89 3
St	George	Joeys St	George 106 15.63 92.08 36.76 -50 67.08 3 11.76 5 78.84 4
Jazzy	Gems Jazzy 102 9.38 53.33 22.59 -18.75 43.96 6 13.22 4 57.18 5
Loftus	Gold Loftus 103 15.63 81.25 45.93 -68.75 46.88 5 11.55 6 58.43 6
Windy	Whirlers CAM 107 25 71.25 31.48 -62.5 40 7 0.23 7 40.23 7

Team	11-12	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Single	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Windy	Whirlers CAM 107 361 1
Northbridge	Teal Northbridge 105 327 2
Jazzy	Flames Jazzy 101 283 3
Loftus	Gold Loftus 103 276 4
Northbridge	Sapphire Northbridge 104 248.5 5
Jazzy	Gems Jazzy 102 185 6
St	George	Joeys St	George 106 162 7

Team	11-12	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Northbridge	Sapphire Northbridge 104 46.88 125 154.26 0 125 1 154.26 1 279.26 1
Windy	Whirlers CAM 107 35.42 111.46 134.27 -25 98.96 2 121.77 2 220.73 2
Jazzy	Flames Jazzy 101 40.63 94.17 109.21 -37.5 75.42 3 90.46 3 165.88 3
Northbridge	Teal Northbridge 105 38.54 94.17 106.73 -37.5 75.42 3 87.98 4 163.4 4
St	George	Joeys St	George 106 30.21 89.58 65.25 -31.25 73.96 5 49.62 5 123.58 5
Jazzy	Gems Jazzy 102 22.92 71.25 57.9 -31.25 55.63 6 42.28 6 97.9 6
Loftus	Gold Loftus 103 19.79 55.42 79.94 -118.75 -3.96 7 20.56 7 16.6 7

Team	11-12	Scores:	Single	Rope	Pair	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Northbridge	Sapphire Northbridge 104 42.71 111.67 145.62 -12.5 105.42 1 139.37 1 244.78 1
Northbridge	Teal Northbridge 105 34.38 98.75 79.07 -50 73.75 2 54.07 3 127.82 2
Windy	Whirlers CAM 107 34.38 92.08 98.09 -81.25 51.46 4 57.46 2 108.92 3
Jazzy	Flames Jazzy 101 27.08 101.25 81.02 -87.5 57.5 3 37.27 4 94.77 4
St	George	Joeys St	George 106 18.75 71.25 47.1 -87.5 27.5 5 3.35 5 30.85 5
Jazzy	Gems Jazzy 102 18.75 63.33 25.49 -125 0.83 6 -37.01 7 -36.17 6
Loftus	Gold Loftus 103 28.13 79.58 69.78 -193.75 -17.29 7 -27.09 6 -44.38 7

Team	11-12	Scores:	Single	Rope	Team	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Windy	Whirlers CAM 107 345 1
Jazzy	Flames Jazzy 101 304.5 2
Northbridge	Sapphire Northbridge 104 304.5 2
Loftus	Gold Loftus 103 290 4
Northbridge	Teal Northbridge 105 272.5 5
St	George	Joeys St	George 106 261 6
Jazzy	Gems Jazzy 102 241 7

Team	11-12	Scores:	Single	Rope	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff
Dedu
c Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank

Revelation	2.0 St	George 103 23.96 103.33 69.35 -37.5 84.58 1 50.6 1 135.19 1
Fire	Blazers Hot	Shots 101 12.5 62.08 26.67 -50 37.08 2 1.67 2 38.75 2
Territory	Troupers PJ 102 9.38 67.08 26.3 -100 17.08 3 -23.7 3 -6.62 3

Team	12-14	Mix	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Single	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Fire	Blazers Hot	Shots 101 15.63 88.96 20.37 0 88.96 1 20.37 1 109.33 1
Revelation	2.0 St	George 103 12.5 75.83 28.15 -37.5 57.08 2 9.4 2 66.48 2
Territory	Troupers PJ 102 15.63 75.83 14.44 -137.5 7.08 3 -54.31 3 -47.22 3

Team	12-14	Mix	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Pair	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Territory	Troupers PJ 102 314 1
Revelation	2.0 St	George 103 306 2
Fire	Blazers Hot	Shots 101 280 3

Team	12-14	Mix	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Revelation	2.0 St	George 103 882 2 155.23 1 -9.98 2 612 2 135.19 1 66.48 2 1840.91 10 1
Fire	Blazers Hot	Shots 101 925.5 1 132.58 2 60.2 1 560 3 38.75 2 109.33 1 1826.36 10 1
Territory	Troupers PJ 102 831 3 91.4 3 -36.93 3 628 1 -6.62 3 -47.22 3 1459.63 16 3

Team	12-14	Mix	Overall	Results
Single	Rope Double	Dutch

OverallSpeed	Relay Pair	Freestyle Team	 Speed	Relay Single	 Pair	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff
Dedu
c Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank

Revelation	2.0 St	George 103 43.75 104.58 88.15 -37.5 85.83 1 69.4 1 155.23 1
Fire	Blazers Hot	Shots 101 31.25 92.08 77.99 -37.5 73.33 2 59.24 2 132.58 2
Territory	Troupers PJ 102 31.25 83.96 44.94 -37.5 65.21 3 26.19 3 91.4 3

Team	12-14	Mix	Scores:	Single	Rope	Pair	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Fire	Blazers Hot	Shots 101 28.13 75.83 40.62 -56.25 47.71 1 12.49 1 60.2 1
Revelation	2.0 St	George 103 31.25 86.25 41.27 -137.5 17.5 2 -27.48 2 -9.98 2
Territory	Troupers PJ 102 23.96 72.08 15.99 -125 9.58 3 -46.51 3 -36.93 3

Team	12-14	Mix	Scores:	Single	Rope	Team	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Fire	Blazers Hot	Shots 101 308.5 1
Revelation	2.0 St	George 103 294 2
Territory	Troupers PJ 102 277 3

Team	12-14	Mix	Scores:	Single	Rope	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Wild	Storms CAM 103 45.83 145.42 210.65 -68.75 111.04 1 176.27 1 287.31 1
Northbridge	Cobalt Northbridge 101 37.5 117.92 125.65 -25 105.42 2 113.15 2 218.56 2
Firebeats St	George 102 27.08 97.92 118.89 -43.75 76.04 3 97.01 3 173.06 3

Team	15+	Mix	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Single	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Wild	Storms CAM 103 20.83 161.46 182.59 -12.5 155.21 1 176.34 1 331.55 1
Northbridge	Cobalt Northbridge 101 23.96 94.17 67.78 -56.25 66.04 2 39.65 3 105.69 2
Firebeats St	George 102 15.63 75 67.96 -50 50 3 42.96 2 92.96 3

Team	15+	Mix	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Pair	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Wild	Storms CAM 103 633.5 1
Northbridge	Cobalt Northbridge 101 429 2
Firebeats St	George 102 263 3

Team	15+	Mix	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score
Rank	
Sum Rank

Wild	Storms CAM 103 1146 1 415.38 1 445.57 1 1267 1 287.31 1 331.55 1 3892.82 6 1
Northbridge	
Cobalt Northbridge 101 1017 2 211.01 2 136.06 2 858 2 218.56 2 105.69 2 2546.33 12 2
Firebeats St	George 102 822 3 190.68 3 89.88 3 526 3 173.06 3 92.96 3 1894.57 18 3

Team	15+	Mix	Overall	Results
Single	Rope Double	Dutch

OverallSpeed	Relay Pair	Freestyle Team	Freestyle Speed	Relay Single	Freestyle Pair	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Wild	Storms CAM 103 46.88 155.42 259.96 0 155.42 1 259.96 1 415.38 1
Northbridge	Cobalt Northbridge 101 39.58 117.08 181.43 -87.5 73.33 3 137.68 2 211.01 2
Firebeats St	George 102 42.71 105.83 147.35 -62.5 74.58 2 116.1 3 190.68 3

Team	15+	Mix	Scores:	Single	Rope	Pair	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Wild	Storms CAM 103 44.79 183.33 287.24 -25 170.83 1 274.74 1 445.57 1
Northbridge	Cobalt Northbridge 101 40.63 121.67 114.4 -100 71.67 2 64.4 2 136.06 2
Firebeats St	George 102 39.58 100 89.88 -100 50 3 39.88 3 89.88 3

Team	15+	Mix	Scores:	Single	Rope	Team	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Wild	Storms CAM 103 382 1
Northbridge	Cobalt Northbridge 101 339 2
Firebeats St	George 102 274 3

Team	15+	Mix	Scores:	Single	Rope	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Heat	Waves CAM 107 36.46 134.58 170.93 -25 122.08 1 158.43 1 280.51 1

Jazzy	Jewels Jazzy 102 30.21 102.92 153.33 -18.75 93.54 3 143.96 2 237.5 2

Rapid	Ropers St	George 103 37.5 102.08 110.19 -12.5 95.83 2 103.94 5 199.77 3

Fiery	Frillies Pumper	Jumpers 101 30.21 108.75 161.39 -37.5 90 5 142.64 3 232.64 4

Northbridge	Azul Northbridge 105 38.54 104.17 146.39 -25 91.67 4 133.89 4 225.56 5

Ocean	Sapphires Bayside 106 27.08 76.67 81.39 -75 39.17 6 43.89 6 83.06 6

Coro	Ice	Seniors Coro 108 20.83 51.25 11.11 -125 -11.25 7 -51.39 7 -62.64 7

Team	15+F	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Single	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Heat	Waves CAM 107 27.08 117.08 159.17 -37.5 98.33 2 140.42 1 238.75 1

Fiery	Frillies Pumper	Jumpers 101 25 110.42 115.65 -18.75 101.04 1 106.27 2 207.31 2

Northbridge	Azul Northbridge 105 21.88 91.67 58.15 -50 66.67 4 33.15 4 99.81 3

Jazzy	Jewels Jazzy 102 22.92 87.08 80.37 -81.25 46.46 5 39.75 3 86.2 4

Rapid	Ropers St	George 103 21.88 87.08 32.96 -37.5 68.33 3 14.21 5 82.55 5

Ocean	Sapphires Bayside 106 13.54 33.75 17.59 -175 -53.75 6 -69.91 6 -123.66 6

Team	15+F	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Pair	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Jazzy	Jewels Jazzy 102 470 1
Heat	Waves CAM 107 430 2
Northbridge	Azul Northbridge 105 415 3
Ocean	Sapphires Bayside 106 393 4
Fiery	Frillies Pumper	Jumpers 101 334 5
Rapid	Ropers St	George 103 297.5 6
Skipz	Twisters Skipz 104 220.5 7
Coro	Ice	Seniors Coro 108 187 8

Team	15+F	Scores:	Double	Dutch	Speed	Relay



Name Club id Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank Score Rank	Sum Rank
Heat	Waves CAM 107 1063.5 1 321.22 1 147.98 2 860 2 280.51 1 238.75 1 2911.96 8 1
Jazzy	Jewels Jazzy 102 1002 2 289.18 2 206.23 1 940 1 237.5 2 86.2 4 2761.12 12 2
Northbridge	
Azul

Northbri
dge 105 1000.5 3 237.5 3 27.79 5 830 3 225.56 5 99.81 3 2421.16 22 3

Fiery	Frillies
Pumper	
Jumpers 101 942 4 79.86 5 59.18 3 668 5 232.64 4 207.31 2 2189 23 4

Rapid	
Ropers

St	
George 103 825 6 148.73 4 -26.25 6 595 6 199.77 3 82.55 5 1824.8 30 5

Ocean	
Sapphires Bayside 106 927 5 74.94 7 57.33 4 786 4 83.06 6 -123.66 6 1804.67 32 6

Team	15+F	Overall	Results
Single	Rope Double	Dutch

OverallSpeed	Relay Pair	Freestyle Team	 Speed	Relay Single	 Pair	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Heat	Waves CAM 107 50 145 188.72 -12.5 138.75 1 182.47 1 321.22 1
Jazzy	Jewels Jazzy 102 48.96 132.92 181.27 -25 120.42 2 168.77 2 289.18 2
Northbridge	Azul Northbridge 105 50 102.08 160.42 -25 89.58 3 147.92 3 237.5 3
Rapid	Ropers St	George 103 47.92 86.25 124.98 -62.5 55 4 93.73 4 148.73 4
Fiery	Frillies Pumper	Jumpers 101 29.17 75.83 104.03 -100 25.83 6 54.03 5 79.86 5
Skipz	Twisters Skipz 104 18.75 80.83 72.16 -106.25 27.71 5 19.04 7 46.74 6
Ocean	Sapphires Bayside 106 41.67 77.92 103.27 -106.25 24.79 7 50.15 6 74.94 7
Coro	Ice	Seniors Coro 108 22.92 66.25 60.28 -112.5 10 8 4.03 8 14.03 8

Team	15+F	Scores:	Single	Rope	Pair	Freestyle



Name Club id Req	El Pres Diff Deduc Crea	-	Deduc/2 Rank Diff	-	Deduc/2 Rank Score Rank
Jazzy	Jewels Jazzy 102 36.46 114.17 148.32 -56.25 86.04 1 120.19 1 206.23 1
Heat	Waves CAM 107 39.58 109.58 144.65 -106.25 56.46 2 91.52 2 147.98 2
Fiery	Frillies Pumper	Jumpers 101 38.54 102.08 82.1 -125 39.58 3 19.6 4 59.18 3
Ocean	Sapphires Bayside 106 33.33 81.25 88.58 -112.5 25 4 32.33 3 57.33 4
Northbridge	Azul Northbridge 105 26.04 92.92 72.38 -137.5 24.17 5 3.63 5 27.79 5
Rapid	Ropers St	George 103 33.33 97.08 64.17 -187.5 3.33 6 -29.58 6 -26.25 6
Skipz	Twisters Skipz 104 15.63 63.75 40.62 -162.5 -17.5 7 -40.63 7 -58.13 7
Coro	Ice	Seniors Coro 108 17.71 82.92 19.01 -281.25 -57.71 8 -121.61 8 -179.32 8

Team	15+F	Scores:	Single	Rope	Team	Freestyle



Name Club id Score Rank
Heat	Waves CAM 107 354.5 1
Jazzy	Jewels Jazzy 102 334 2
Northbridge	Azul Northbridge 105 333.5 3
Fiery	Frillies Pumper	Jumpers 101 314 4
Ocean	Sapphires Bayside 106 309 5
Rapid	Ropers St	George 103 275 6
Skipz	Twisters Skipz 104 241.5 7
Coro	Ice	Seniors Coro 108 229.5 8

Team	15+F	Scores:	Single	Rope	Speed	Relay


